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Marisa V.  04/06                           Miles C. 04/21 
Finn M. 04/17                                Nathan H. 04/05 
Aiden B .  04/24                            Ana S. 04/24  
Allyson W.  04/25         Lily F. 04/20 
Johandiell G. 04/5         Parker D.  04/12 
Andrew B.  04/30         Maxwell G.  04/29 
Abigail L. 04/17         Cathaleen N.  04/20 
Ms. Chavely 04/10                        Ms. Brenda 04/07 
Ms. Bernice 04/07                         Ms. Sandy  04/3 
Ms. Adia    04/26          Ms. Christina 04/11 
Ms. Beth  04/25 

On April 21 & 22 we will have 
our student Spring Pictures 
starting at 8:30am. Reminders 
& Packets will be sent home 
next Friday, April 15. 

With Spring and warm weather fast    

approaching, please note that DCF 

Regulations require children to wear 
closed toe shoes; no sandals or flip 
flops please.   

 
Friday, April 17 

 

6:30-10:30pm 

 

   ONLY $10 per child! 

 
Parents can enjoy a night out while your 

child has a fun filled evening of arts, 

games, a movie and LOTS of fun. Friends 

are ALWAYS welcome to join us!  

Sign up in the office today! 

 Thank you to everyone who brought 

in diapers for our Annual Diaper 

Drive. Family of Faith donated 244 

diapers!  

We will be CLOSED on Good Friday, 
April 3.  

 

REMAINDER 2015 HOLIDAY CLOSINGS: 
Monday, May 25– Memorial Day 

Friday, July 3– 4th of July 
Monday, Sept. 7– Labor Day 
Thursday, Nov. 26– Thanksgiving 
Friday, Nov. 27– Thanksgiving  
Thursday, Dec. 24– Christmas Eve 
Friday, Dec. 25–  Christmas 
Thursday, Dec. 31– New Year’s Eve-
Close at 3:00pm 
 


